
COASTAL ZONE PLANNING & MANAGEMENT
Course 2013‐2014

Professor Day Topic
JJ Wednesday 12/02/14 1. Introduction. The Coastal Zone 3
JJ Wednesday 19/02/14 2. Managing The Ebro delta. Introduction to field trip 3
JJ Thursday 20/02/14 3. Field trip. The Ebro delta 6
JJ Wednesday 26/02/14 4. Coastal Conflicts 3
JJ Wednesday 05/03/14 5. Management of recreational beaches 3
JJ Wednesday 12/03/14 6. Managing the coastal protection function 3
JJ Wednesday 19/03/14 7. Coastal Vulnerability Assessment 3
JJ Wednesday 26/03/14 8. Frameworks & Tools for ICZM 3

ASA Wednesday 23/04/14 9. Coastal management in the context of Climate Change - 1 3
ASA Wednesday 30/04/14 10. Coastal management in the context of Climate Change -2 3
ASA Wednesday 7/05/14 11 Managing eroding coasts The Maresme coast 3ASA Wednesday 7/05/14 11. Managing eroding coasts. The Maresme coast 3
ASA Wednesday 14/05/14 12. Students' assignment presentation. 3

Aula: A1‐100
Horario: 09:00‐12:00

JJ: José A. Jiménez
ASA: Agustín Sánchez‐Arcilla

Responsible: Prof. José A. Jiménez
jose.jimenez@upc.edu


